10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager and Chief
Executive Officer

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Attorney and General Counsel

Chief Power Supply and Grid
Operations Officer

Assistant General Manager Il

Assistant General Manager Il

Assistant General Manager ||

Manager, Substation,
Telecommunication and
Metering Assets

Chief Workforce and
Technology Officer

Chief Customer Officer

Troubleshooter

Assistant General Manager ||

Line Construction
Foreman/Woman with Class A
License

Director, Legislative and
Regulatory

Manager, Plant

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Department

General Manager's
Office

General Mgr. & Exec
Services

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

Generation Services

Power Management

Admin Services

Distribution Services
Supervisor

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

Work Performance
Resource

Legislative &
Regulatory

Work Performance
Resource

General Manager's
Office

Combustion Turbine

Total Wages

$438,741

$385,621

$302,622

$300,875

$295,298

$249,668

$248,988

$248,548

$248,227

$241,537

$239,891

$236,705

$233,285

$232,152

$229,937

$214,833

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$92,670

$174,926

$73,726
$67,222
$69,265
$89,557
$93,481

$93,345

$34,064

$60,450

$59,138

$48,300

$93,337

$49,935

$55,458

$74,479



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Distribution Systems Operator
Il

Distribution Systems Operator
I

Manager, Business Technology
Projects

Line Sub foreman/Woman with
Class A License

Troubleshooter

Director, Grid Assets

Line Foreman/Woman Light
with Class A License

Manager, Plant

Director, Customer Services

Shift Senior Power System
Operator

Director, Grid Planning and
Operations

Shift Senior Power System
Operator

Shift Senior Power System
Operator

Shift Senior Power System
Operator

Line Foreman/Woman Light
with Class A License

Lineman/Woman with Class A
License

Troubleshooter

Chief Assistant General Counsel

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Technology Resource
Center

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Work Performance
Resource

Geothermal Facilities

Customer Leadership
And Business

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

General Counsel

$214,202

$213,609

$209,867

$208,699

$208,236

$207,303

$207,004

$206,005

$205,949

$205,367

$203,865

$203,847

$202,892

$201,271

$199,951

$199,905

$199,814

$199,504

$37,714

$44,147

$45,389

$42,901

$24,338

$56,520

$48,381

$81,875

$48,865

$59,787

$55,213

$59,895

$45,244

$59,590

$48,078

$44,868

$47,796

$42,102



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Power Systems Operator Il

Director, Information
Technology

Line Equipment Operations
with Class A License

Distribution Systems Operator
Il

Line Foreman/Woman Light
with Class A License

Line Foreman/Woman Light

Manager, Line Assets

Line Construction
Foreman/Women with Class A
License

Senior Line Inspector

Director, Human Resources

Manager, Treasury and
Treasurer

Power Systems Operator

Distribution Systems Operator
I

Supervisor Il

Line Construction
Foreman/Woman

Line Foreman/Woman Light

Fault Locator

Manager, Reliability
Compliance and Coordination

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

System Operation And
Reliability

Technology Resource
Center

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Human Resources

Treasury

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Generation Services

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Legislative And
Regulatory

$199,242

$199,025

$198,466

$198,430

$198,398

$198,111

$197,005

$196,893

$196,654

$195,496

$194,569

$194,045

$193,886

$193,704

$193,677

$193,402

$193,049

$192,939

$44,569

$55,867

$34,394

$54,763

$48,796

$43,858

$51,871

$49,845

$43,422

$62,984

$34,684

$47,530

$54,597

$72,136

$40,144

$48,426

$47,563

$55,199



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Manager, Real Time Operations

and Engineering

Distribution Systems Operator
I

Lineman/Woman with Class A
License

Lineman/Woman

Distribution Systems Operator
I

Project Development Manager

Power Systems Operator Il

Electrical Technician
Foreman/Woman Light

Cable Splicer/Electrical
Foreman Light with Class A
License

Power Systems Operator

Lineman/Woman with Class A
License

Line Foreman/Woman Light

Troubleshooter

Power Systems Operator Il

Senior Troubleshooter

Manager, Energy Trading
Contracts

Senior Energy Trading
Specialist

Senior Energy Trading
Specialist

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Generation
Management

System Operation And
Reliability

Generation
Maintenance

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Energy Trading And
Contracts

Energy Trading And
Contracts

Energy Trading And
Contracts

$192,857

$192,151

$191,681

$191,593

$191,010

$190,910

$190,628

$190,236

$190,017

$189,592

$189,500

$189,399

$189,356

$189,115

$188,649

$188,370

$188,043

$188,041

$40,527

$54,209

$41,693

$46,076

$49,838

$26,518

$55,406

$41,394

$42,883

$57,705

$45,529

$48,213

$29,934

$34,730

$46,478

$51,622

$40,928

$49,054



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Hydrological Operator
Foreman/Woman, Light with
Class A License

Manager, General Services

Executive Advisor

Power Systems Operator

Supervisor lll

Manager, Audit Services

Senior Energy Trading
Specialist

Line Equipment Operations
Assistant 1

Power Systems Operator

Lineman/Woman with Class A
License

Power Systems Operator Il

Fault Locator

Manager, Enterprise Systems
Support Center

Distribution Systems Operator
Il

Power Systems Operator Il

Cable Splicer/Electrical
Foreman Light with Class A
License

Power Systems Operator

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Generation
Maintenance

General Services
Administration

General Manager's
Office

System Operation And
Reliability

Forecasting &
Prescheduling

Audit And Quality
Service

Energy Trading And
Contracts

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Technology Resource
Center

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

$187,758

$187,627

$187,543

$187,388

$186,412

$186,397

$186,226

$185,993

$185,811

$185,626

$185,478

$185,359

$185,351

$185,256

$184,159

$183,421

$183,229

$49,356

$47,150

$1,380

$41,022

$74,655

$47,783

$39,329

$41,848

$55,070

$38,358

$53,535

$48,108

$54,544

$37,444

$39,078

$42,825

$58,846



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Troubleshooter

Distribution Systems Operator
I

Power Systems Operator

Troubleshooter

Supervisor, Transmission and
Distribution Maintenance
Planning

Troubleshooter with Class A
License

Line Sub foreman/Woman with
Class A License

Distribution Systems Operator
Il

Supervisor, Energy
Management System

Lineman/Woman with Class A
License

Assistant General Manager
I/Senior Director

Troubleshooter

Power Systems Operator

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Northern California Power
Agency

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

Work Performance
Resource

General Mgr. & Exec
Services

Work Performance
Resource

System Operation And
Reliability

$183,168

$183,025

$182,897

$182,192

$181,286

$181,281

$181,168

$180,249

$180,198

$180,154

$180,004

$179,585

$179,583

$44,131

$53,573

$57,082

$43,406

$34,497

$40,929

$45,877

$44,913

$46,014

$44,869

$59,544

$48,333

$62,583



