	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager and Chief Executive Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$438,741	\$92,670
2.	General Manager		Northern California Power Agency	General Mgr. & Exec Services	\$385,621	\$174,926
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$302,622	\$73,726
4.	Attorney and General Counsel		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$300,875	\$67,222
5.	Chief Power Supply and Grid Operations Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$295,298	\$69,265
6.	Assistant General Manager II		Northern California Power Agency	Generation Services	\$249,668	\$89,557
7.	Assistant General Manager II		Northern California Power Agency	Power Management	\$248,988	\$93,481
8.	Assistant General Manager II		Northern California Power Agency	Admin Services	\$248,548	\$93,345
9.	Manager, Substation, Telecommunication and Metering Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$248,227	\$34,064
10.	Chief Workforce and Technology Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$241,537	\$60,450
11.	Chief Customer Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$239,891	\$59,138
12.	Troubleshooter		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$236,705	\$48,300
13.	Assistant General Manager II		Northern California Power Agency	Legislative & Regulatory	\$233,285	\$93,337
14.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman with Class A License		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$232,152	\$49,935
15.	Director, Legislative and Regulatory		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$229,937	\$55,458
16.	Manager, Plant		Northern California Power Agency	Combustion Turbine	\$214,833	\$74,479

17.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$214,202	\$37,714
18.	Distribution Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$213,609	\$44,147
19.	Manager, Business Technology Projects	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$209,867	\$45,389
20.	Line Sub foreman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$208,699	\$42,901
21.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$208,236	\$24,338
22.	Director, Grid Assets	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$207,303	\$56,520
23.	Line Foreman/Woman Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$207,004	\$48,381
24.	Manager, Plant	Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Facilities	\$206,005	\$81,875
25.	Director, Customer Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Customer Leadership And Business	\$205,949	\$48,865
26.	Shift Senior Power System Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$205,367	\$59,787
27.	Director, Grid Planning and Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$203,865	\$55,213
28.	Shift Senior Power System Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$203,847	\$59,895
29.	Shift Senior Power System Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$202,892	\$45,244
30.	Shift Senior Power System Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$201,271	\$59,590
31.	Line Foreman/Woman Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$199,951	\$48,078
32.	Lineman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$199,905	\$44,868
33.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$199,814	\$47,796
34.	Chief Assistant General Counsel	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Counsel	\$199,504	\$42,102

35.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$199,242	\$44,569
36.	Director, Information Technology	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$199,025	\$55,867
37.	Line Equipment Operations with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$198,466	\$34,394
38.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$198,430	\$54,763
39.	Line Foreman/Woman Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$198,398	\$48,796
40.	Line Foreman/Woman Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$198,111	\$43,858
41.	Manager, Line Assets	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$197,005	\$51,871
42.	Line Construction Foreman/Women with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$196,893	\$49,845
43.	Senior Line Inspector	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$196,654	\$43,422
44.	Director, Human Resources	Northern California Power Agency	Human Resources	\$195,496	\$62,984
45.	Manager, Treasury and Treasurer	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Treasury	\$194,569	\$34,684
46.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$194,045	\$47,530
47.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$193,886	\$54,597
48.	Supervisor III	Northern California Power Agency	Generation Services	\$193,704	\$72,136
49.	Line Construction Foreman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$193,677	\$40,144
50.	Line Foreman/Woman Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$193,402	\$48,426
51.	Fault Locator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$193,049	\$47,563
52.	Manager, Reliability Compliance and Coordination	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Legislative And Regulatory	\$192,939	\$55,199

53.	Manager, Real Time Operations and Engineering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$192,857	\$40,527
54.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$192,151	\$54,209
55.	Lineman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$191,681	\$41,693
56.	Lineman/Woman	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$191,593	\$46,076
57.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$191,010	\$49,838
58.	Project Development Manager	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Management	\$190,910	\$26,518
59.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$190,628	\$55,406
60.	Electrical Technician Foreman/Woman Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Maintenance	\$190,236	\$41,394
61.	Cable Splicer/Electrical Foreman Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$190,017	\$42,883
62.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$189,592	\$57,705
63.	Lineman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$189,500	\$45,529
64.	Line Foreman/Woman Light	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$189,399	\$48,213
65.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$189,356	\$29,934
66.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$189,115	\$34,730
67.	Senior Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$188,649	\$46,478
68.	Manager, Energy Trading Contracts	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$188,370	\$51,622
69.	Senior Energy Trading Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$188,043	\$40,928
70.	Senior Energy Trading Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$188,041	\$49,054

71.	Hydrological Operator Foreman/Woman, Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Generation Maintenance	\$187,758	\$49,356
72.	Manager, General Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Services Administration	\$187,627	\$47,150
73.	Executive Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$187,543	\$1,380
74.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$187,388	\$41,022
75.	Supervisor III	Northern California Power Agency	Forecasting & Prescheduling	\$186,412	\$74,655
76.	Manager, Audit Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Audit And Quality Service	\$186,397	\$47,783
77.	Senior Energy Trading Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Trading And Contracts	\$186,226	\$39,329
78.	Line Equipment Operations Assistant 1	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$185,993	\$41,848
79.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$185,811	\$55,070
80.	Lineman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$185,626	\$38,358
81.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$185,478	\$53,535
82.	Fault Locator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$185,359	\$48,108
83.	Manager, Enterprise Systems Support Center	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Technology Resource Center	\$185,351	\$54,544
84.	Distribution Systems Operator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$185,256	\$37,444
85.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$184,159	\$39,078
86.	Cable Splicer/Electrical Foreman Light with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$183,421	\$42,825
87.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$183,229	\$58,846

88.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$183,168	\$44,131
89.	Distribution Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$183,025	\$53,573
90.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$182,897	\$57,082
91.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$182,192	\$43,406
92.	Supervisor, Transmission and Distribution Maintenance Planning	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$181,286	\$34,497
93.	Troubleshooter with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$181,281	\$40,929
94.	Line Sub foreman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$181,168	\$45,877
95.	Distribution Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$180,249	\$44,913
96.	Supervisor, Energy Management System	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$180,198	\$46,014
97.	Lineman/Woman with Class A License	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$180,154	\$44,869
98.	Assistant General Manager I/Senior Director	Northern California Power Agency	General Mgr. & Exec Services	\$180,004	\$59,544
99.	Troubleshooter	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Work Performance Resource	\$179,585	\$48,333
100.	Power Systems Operator II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	System Operation And Reliability	\$179,583	\$62,583